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Performance Comparison of Different HEPs

Name of 
HEP

Generation
In MU

Target In
MU

Generation
Loss MU

PAFAM in
%

NAPAF in % As
specified by

UERC

Net Export Transformation
loss in MWh

Aux Consumption
+Transformation
Loss in MWh

Forced Outage
in
Hrs

Remarks

Chibro 69.784 70.000 0.086 65.82 65.06 69126.509 554.000000 960.933800 99:50

Khodri 35.098 35.000 0.038 62.20 57.23 34254.630 144.000000 351.310960

Dhakrani 7.708 9.000 4.661 38.60 66.17 5836.764 78.000000 122.873600

Dhalipur 14.462 22.000 5.591 53.38 61.07 14267.367 133.000000 143.364000 66:44

Kulhal 8.618 14.000 4.727 52.66 65.00 8534.211 66.000000 106.397200 48:21

Chilla 41.691 62.000 18.435 40.53 74.00 41168.119 380.000000 457.983200 8:16

Pathri 13.214 12.000 0.049 0.00 0.00 12999.507 82.000000 214.435000 2:26

Mohamadpur 4.541 5.000 0.081 0.00 0.00 4415.184 75.000000 126.339000 118:20

Ramganga 68.436 38.000 0.000 46.29 16.00 68078.904 256.000000 357.379000 233:23

Khatima 18.306 22.000 0.005 54.72 69.30 17821.900 92.000000 228.471000

MB-I 48.091 55.000 13.988 76.86 79.00 47532.266 332.000000 509.195000 20:05

MB-II 161.848 110.000 0.000 88.46 76.00 160780.035 515.532000 1049.032000 14:41

Galogi 0.427 0.400 0.026 0.00 0.00 421.400 0.000000 5.950000

Vyasi 10.166 20.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 10037.993 21.300000 147.090000

UJVN Limited



May 2024

Data

Plant Name

Sum of Target 

Gen.(In MU)

Sum of Total 

Gen.(In MU) Generation v/s Target
MIS

Chibro 70 69.78447

Chilla 62 41.691

Dhakrani 9 7.7088

Dhalipur 22 14.46264

Galogi 0.4 0.42705

Khatima 22 18.306

Khodri 35 35.09834

Kulhal 14 8.61846

MB-I 55 48.091054

MB-II 110 161.848

Mohamadpur 5 4.541722

Pathri 12 13.214057

Ramganga 38 68.436

(blank)

Grand Total 454.4 492.227593
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UJVN Limited



May 2024

Data Generation v/s TargetGeneration v/s Target MIS

Plant Name

Sum of Target 

Gen. YTD(In MU)

Sum of Total Gen. 

YTD(In MU)

Chibro 127 107.571851

Chilla 122 98.765

Dhakrani 16 14.8598

Dhalipur 44 26.26704

Galogi 0.8 0.87451

Khatima 34 30.533

Khodri 60 54.99864

Kulhal 25 16.80342

MB-I 97 76.026636

MB-II 178 221.734

Mohamadpur 8 8.555828

Pathri 22 23.288778

Ramganga 61 91.747

(blank)

Grand Total 794.8 772.025503

UJVN Limited
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May 2024

Data PAFM v/s NAPAF MIS

Plant Name Sum of PAFM Sum of NAPAF

Chibro 65.819 65.06

Chilla 40.528 74

Dhakrani 38.598 66.17

Dhalipur 53.383 61.07

Galogi 0 0

Khatima 54.72 69.3

Khodri 62.195 57.23

Kulhal 52.661 65

MB-I 76.862 79

MB-II 88.464 76

Mohamadpur 0 0

Pathri 0 0

Ramganga 46.292 16

(blank)

Grand Total 579.522 628.83

UJVN Limited
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